
WOMEN FOIL CADET
Korat 2017 : Asian Junior & Cadet Fencing Championships

26 Feb 2017
Terminal 21 Korat

Formula of the competition
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57 fencers

1 poules: round

58 fencers
9 poules (4 poules of 7, 5 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries
46 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 46 fencers

Direct elimination
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WOMEN FOIL CADET
Korat 2017 : Asian Junior & Cadet Fencing Championships

26 Feb 2017
Terminal 21 Korat

Fencers (all, structured order - 58 fencers)
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number flag name and first name country

9999 BUCHANAN Courtney AUS
9999 HERMAN Miya AUS
9999 HULL Violet AUS
9999 SICARI Michela AUS
9999 FU YINGYING CHN
9999 HUANG QIANQIAN CHN
9999 LIN XIAOMEI CHN
9999 ZHU YALING CHN
9999 CHAN Pui Shan HKG

13 CHOW Lily HKG
9999 KO Christelle Joy HKG

12 LEE Areta HKG
9999 MAENGKOM CHRISTI INA
9999 WINONA LEODA LUNDY INA
9999 ZAHARA WANDA FEBRINA INA
9999 CHANU ANITA IND
9999 KAUR ACHINT IND
9999 RANI KHUSHBOO IND
9999 SHARMA KASHISH IND
9999 LATIFI SAMIN IRI
9999 MAKIAEI NEGAR IRI
9999 ZARESHARIFI FATAMEH IRI

31 MAJALI ROAA JOR
9999 KANO ARISA JPN
9999 NOGUCHI JULIA JPN

6 TOSA YUKINO JPN
9999 UENO YUKA JPN
9999 BATYRBEKOVA Marzhan KAZ
9999 BEKBOLAT Kamila KAZ
9999 SAIKHANOVA Sayana KAZ
9999 ZINOVA Viktoriya KAZ
9999 CHOI YU JIN KOR
9999 CHOI YU MIN KOR
9999 KIM KYU LI KOR
9999 SHIN KYUYEON KOR
9999 HO CHENG LAM MAC
9999 LEONG POU LEI MAC
9999 AHMAD PUAD AMIRAH SOFEA MAS
9999 ABAQUIN ANICA CATARINA PHI
9999 CATANTAN SAMANTHA KYLE PHI
9999 ESTEBAN MAXINE ISABEL PHI
9999 MATIENZO MARICAR PHI
9999 CHAN Denyse Wan Jing SIN
9999 LIM Rachel Mary Li-Hsuen SIN
9999 TAN Jia Lin SIN

9 WONG Maxine Jie Xin SIN
9999 Buakhong Benjaphon THA
9999 Doungpattra Sasinpat THA
9999 Kentivit Napatsakorn THA
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C - WF

Fencers (all, structured order - 58 fencers)

page 2/2

number flag name and first name country

9999 Luknavongsa Praewa THA
9999 Tivasasitr Tanyamaitorn THA
9999 CHANG HSIN TPE
9999 LU Ying-Ying TPE
9999 SHIH HUI-JOU TPE
9999 TANG Tzu-Ching TPE

24 ALBREIKI NOORA UAE
25 ALHOSANI LATIFA UAE

9999 KHARRAM SHAHD UAE
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WOMEN FOIL CADET

Korat 2017 : Asian Junior & Cadet Fencing Championships

26 Feb 2017

Terminal 21 Korat

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    11:00    piste No  BLUE

V/M ind. HS rank
LIM Rachel Mary Li‐Hsuen SIN  V  V  V  1  V  3 0.667 4 24 3
SICARI Michela AUS  2  1  V  2  V  0 0.333 ‐7 15 5
CHAN Pui Shan HKG  4  V  V  4  V  3 0.500 7 26 4
ABAQUIN ANICA CATARINA PHI  0  2  2  0  3  2 0.000 ‐21 9 7
KIM KYU LI KOR  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 16 28 2
LU Ying‐Ying TPE  4  0  1  V  0  0 0.167 ‐18 10 6
TOSA YUKINO JPN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1

Poule No 2    11:00    piste No  YELLOW

V/M ind. HS rank
ESTEBAN MAXINE ISABEL PHI  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 16 29 2
BATYRBEKOVA Marzhan KAZ  1  V  0  0  0  1 0.167 ‐22 7 6
Tivasasitr Tanyamaitorn THA  1  4  2  0  0  0 0.000 ‐23 7 7
ZARESHARIFI FATAMEH IRI  1  V  V  0  3  4 0.333 ‐4 18 5
KO Christelle Joy HKG  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 22 29 1
WONG Maxine Jie Xin SIN  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 14 27 3
KHARRAM SHAHD UAE  1  V  V  V  0  1 0.500 ‐3 17 4

Poule No 3    11:00    piste No  GREEN

V/M ind. HS rank
MATIENZO MARICAR PHI  V  V  3  V  3  2 0.500 4 23 4
ZAHARA WANDA FEBRINA INA  1  V  1  0  1  1 0.167 ‐19 9 6
RANI KHUSHBOO IND  0  3  3  1  0  2 0.000 ‐20 9 7
HERMAN Miya AUS  V  V V4 V4  2  2 0.667 5 22 3
CHAN Denyse Wan Jing SIN  3  V  V  0  2  1 0.333 ‐3 16 5
FU YINGYING CHN  V  V  V  V V4  V 1.000 17 29 1
LEE Areta HKG  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 16 29 2

Poule No 4    11:00    piste No  1

V/M ind. HS rank
ZINOVA Viktoriya KAZ  X  2  0  2  2 0.000 ‐14 6 5
SHIH HUI‐JOU TPE  A  A  A  A  A aband 6
CHOW Lily HKG  V  X  V  V  V 1.000 14 20 1
NOGUCHI JULIA JPN  V  X  2  V  V 0.750 10 17 2
LEONG POU LEI MAC  V  X  2  0  1 0.250 ‐9 8 4
TAN Jia Lin SIN  V  X  0  2  V 0.500 ‐1 12 3

Poule No 5    11:00    piste No  2

V/M ind. HS rank
ZHU YALING CHN  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 16 22 2
CHANU ANITA IND  0  V  V  3  V 0.600 ‐3 18 3
Luknavongsa Praewa THA  0  4  1  1  1 0.000 ‐18 7 6
ALBREIKI NOORA UAE  1  3  V  0  3 0.200 ‐8 12 5
UENO YUKA JPN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1
SAIKHANOVA Sayana KAZ  0  4  V V4  0 0.400 ‐6 13 4
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 6    11:00    piste No  3

V/M ind. HS rank
CHANG HSIN TPE  1  V  V V4  V 0.800 11 20 2
KANO ARISA JPN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1
Kentivit Napatsakorn THA  2  0  0  1  V 0.200 ‐16 8 5
SHIN KYUYEON KOR  1  4  V V4  V 0.600 6 19 3
ALHOSANI LATIFA UAE  0  0  V  1  V 0.400 ‐4 11 4
BEKBOLAT Kamila KAZ  1  1  4  2  1 0.000 ‐16 9 6

Poule No 7    11:00    piste No  4

V/M ind. HS rank
MAJALI ROAA JOR  V  V  1  2  4 0.400 ‐2 17 4
BUCHANAN Courtney AUS  2  V  0  3  V 0.400 ‐5 15 5
Buakhong Benjaphon THA  2  2  0  1  V 0.200 ‐14 10 6
CHOI YU MIN KOR  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 15 22 1
TANG Tzu‐Ching TPE  V  V  V  1  4 0.600 4 20 2
HUANG QIANQIAN CHN  V  3  4  V  V 0.600 2 22 3

Poule No 8    11:00    piste No  5

V/M ind. HS rank
LATIFI SAMIN IRI  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 10 24 2
KAUR ACHINT IND  2  1  0  V  1 0.200 ‐14 9 5
HULL Violet AUS  1  V  V  V  V 0.800 14 21 1
Doungpattra Sasinpat THA  V  V  0  V  0 0.600 ‐1 15 4
HO CHENG LAM MAC  3  3  1  2  0 0.000 ‐16 9 6
WINONA LEODA LUNDY INA  3  V  0  V  V 0.600 7 18 3

Poule No 9    11:00    piste No  6

V/M ind. HS rank
LIN XIAOMEI CHN  V  3  V  V  2 0.600 6 20 3
AHMAD PUAD AMIRAH SOFEA MAS  0  0  1  0  V 0.200 ‐16 6 6
CATANTAN SAMANTHA KYLE PHI V4  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 24 1
CHOI YU JIN KOR  4  V  2  V  V 0.600 9 21 2
SHARMA KASHISH IND  1  V  1  0  1 0.200 ‐12 8 5
MAKIAEI NEGAR IRI  V  2  1  1  V 0.400 ‐4 14 4
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WOMEN FOIL CADET
Korat 2017 : Asian Junior & Cadet Fencing Championships

26 Feb 2017
Terminal 21 Korat

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 57 fencers)
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rank flag name and first name country V/M ind. HS group
1 TOSA YUKINO JPN 1.000 19 30 qualifier
2 KANO ARISA JPN 1.000 19 25 qualifier
2 UENO YUKA JPN 1.000 19 25 qualifier
4 FU YINGYING CHN 1.000 17 29 qualifier
5 CATANTAN SAMANTHA KYLE PHI 1.000 17 24 qualifier
6 CHOW Lily HKG 1.000 14 20 qualifier
7 KO Christelle Joy HKG 0.833 22 29 qualifier
8 ESTEBAN MAXINE ISABEL PHI 0.833 16 29 qualifier
8 LEE Areta HKG 0.833 16 29 qualifier

10 KIM KYU LI KOR 0.833 16 28 qualifier
11 WONG Maxine Jie Xin SIN 0.833 14 27 qualifier
12 ZHU YALING CHN 0.800 16 22 qualifier
13 CHOI YU MIN KOR 0.800 15 22 qualifier
14 HULL Violet AUS 0.800 14 21 qualifier
15 CHANG HSIN TPE 0.800 11 20 qualifier
16 LATIFI SAMIN IRI 0.800 10 24 qualifier
17 NOGUCHI JULIA JPN 0.750 10 17 qualifier
18 HERMAN Miya AUS 0.667 5 22 qualifier
19 LIM Rachel Mary Li-Hsuen SIN 0.667 4 24 qualifier
20 CHOI YU JIN KOR 0.600 9 21 qualifier
21 WINONA LEODA LUNDY INA 0.600 7 18 qualifier
22 LIN XIAOMEI CHN 0.600 6 20 qualifier
23 SHIN KYUYEON KOR 0.600 6 19 qualifier
24 TANG Tzu-Ching TPE 0.600 4 20 qualifier
25 HUANG QIANQIAN CHN 0.600 2 22 qualifier
26 Doungpattra Sasinpat THA 0.600 -1 15 qualifier
27 CHANU ANITA IND 0.600 -3 18 qualifier
28 CHAN Pui Shan HKG 0.500 7 26 qualifier
29 MATIENZO MARICAR PHI 0.500 4 23 qualifier
30 TAN Jia Lin SIN 0.500 -1 12 qualifier
31 KHARRAM SHAHD UAE 0.500 -3 17 qualifier
32 MAJALI ROAA JOR 0.400 -2 17 qualifier
33 MAKIAEI NEGAR IRI 0.400 -4 14 qualifier
34 ALHOSANI LATIFA UAE 0.400 -4 11 qualifier
35 BUCHANAN Courtney AUS 0.400 -5 15 qualifier
36 SAIKHANOVA Sayana KAZ 0.400 -6 13 qualifier
37 CHAN Denyse Wan Jing SIN 0.333 -3 16 qualifier
38 ZARESHARIFI FATAMEH IRI 0.333 -4 18 qualifier
39 SICARI Michela AUS 0.333 -7 15 qualifier
40 LEONG POU LEI MAC 0.250 -9 8 qualifier
41 ALBREIKI NOORA UAE 0.200 -8 12 qualifier
42 SHARMA KASHISH IND 0.200 -12 8 qualifier
43 Buakhong Benjaphon THA 0.200 -14 10 qualifier
44 KAUR ACHINT IND 0.200 -14 9 qualifier
45 Kentivit Napatsakorn THA 0.200 -16 8 qualifier
46 AHMAD PUAD AMIRAH SOFEA MAS 0.200 -16 6 qualifier
47 LU Ying-Ying TPE 0.167 -18 10 eliminated
48 ZAHARA WANDA FEBRINA INA 0.167 -19 9 eliminated
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 57 fencers)

page 2/2

rank flag name and first name country V/M ind. HS group
49 BATYRBEKOVA Marzhan KAZ 0.167 -22 7 eliminated
50 ZINOVA Viktoriya KAZ 0.000 -14 6 eliminated
51 BEKBOLAT Kamila KAZ 0.000 -16 9 eliminated
51 HO CHENG LAM MAC 0.000 -16 9 eliminated
53 Luknavongsa Praewa THA 0.000 -18 7 eliminated
54 RANI KHUSHBOO IND 0.000 -20 9 eliminated
55 ABAQUIN ANICA CATARINA PHI 0.000 -21 9 eliminated
56 Tivasasitr Tanyamaitorn THA 0.000 -23 7 eliminated
57 SHIH HUI-JOU TPE aband abandonment
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1 TOSA YUKINO JPN

Tableau of 64

64 --------- ---

33 MAKIAEI NEGAR IRI

32 MAJALI ROAA JOR    15/4

17 NOGUCHI JULIA JPN

48 --------- ---

49 --------- ---

16 LATIFI SAMIN IRI

9 ESTEBAN MAXINE ISAB PHI

56 --------- ---

41 ALBREIKI NOORA UAE

24 TANG Tzu-Ching TPE    15/9

25 HUANG QIANQIAN CHN

40 LEONG POU LEI MAC    15/4

57 --------- ---

8 LEE Areta HKG

5 CATANTAN SAMANTHA PHI

60 --------- ---

37 CHAN Denyse Wan Jing SIN

28 CHAN Pui Shan HKG    15/7

21 WINONA LEODA LUNDY INA

44 KAUR ACHINT IND    15/6

53 --------- ---

12 ZHU YALING CHN

13 CHOI YU MIN KOR

52 --------- ---

45 Kentivit Napatsakorn THA

20 CHOI YU JIN KOR    15/2

29 MATIENZO MARICAR PHI

36 SAIKHANOVA Sayana KAZ    15/5

61 --------- ---

4 FU YINGYING CHN

TOSA YUKINO

Tableau of 32

MAJALI ROAA
   15/4

NOGUCHI JULIA

LATIFI SAMIN
   15/3

ESTEBAN MAXINE ISAB

TANG Tzu-Ching
   15/7

HUANG QIANQIAN

LEE Areta
   15/12

CATANTAN SAMANTHA 

CHAN Denyse Wan Jing
   13/6

WINONA LEODA LUNDY

ZHU YALING
   15/8

CHOI YU MIN

CHOI YU JIN
   15/8

MATIENZO MARICAR

FU YINGYING
   15/13

TOSA YUKINO

Tableau of 16

NOGUCHI JULIA

   15/9

ESTEBAN MAXINE ISAB

LEE Areta

   15/9

CATANTAN SAMANTHA 

ZHU YALING

   15/6

CHOI YU MIN

FU YINGYING

   15/11

NOGUCHI JULIA

LEE Areta

ZHU YALING

FU YINGYING



C - WF page 2/2

3 KANO ARISA JPN

Tableau of 64

62 --------- ---

35 BUCHANAN Courtney AUS

30 TAN Jia Lin SIN    15/9

19 LIM Rachel Mary Li-Hsuen SIN

46 AHMAD PUAD AMIRAH S MAS    15/5

51 --------- ---

14 HULL Violet AUS

11 WONG Maxine Jie Xin SIN

54 --------- ---

43 Buakhong Benjaphon THA

22 LIN XIAOMEI CHN    15/1

27 CHANU ANITA IND

38 ZARESHARIFI FATAMEH IRI    15/6

59 --------- ---

6 CHOW Lily HKG

7 KO Christelle Joy HKG

58 --------- ---

39 SICARI Michela AUS

26 Doungpattra Sasinpat THA    15/11

23 SHIN KYUYEON KOR

42 SHARMA KASHISH IND    15/4

55 --------- ---

10 KIM KYU LI KOR

15 CHANG HSIN TPE

50 --------- ---

47 --------- ---

18 HERMAN Miya AUS

31 KHARRAM SHAHD UAE

34 ALHOSANI LATIFA UAE    15/8

63 --------- ---

2 UENO YUKA JPN

KANO ARISA

Tableau of 32

TAN Jia Lin
   15/6

LIM Rachel Mary Li-Hsuen

HULL Violet
   15/14

WONG Maxine Jie Xin

LIN XIAOMEI
   11/10

ZARESHARIFI FATAMEH

CHOW Lily
   15/9

KO Christelle Joy

SICARI Michela
   15/8

SHIN KYUYEON

KIM KYU LI
   15/10

CHANG HSIN

HERMAN Miya
   15/9

ALHOSANI LATIFA

UENO YUKA
   15/3

KANO ARISA

Tableau of 16

LIM Rachel Mary Li-Hsuen

   15/7

WONG Maxine Jie Xin

CHOW Lily

   14/13

KO Christelle Joy

KIM KYU LI

   15/10

HERMAN Miya

UENO YUKA

   15/6

KANO ARISA

WONG Maxine Jie Xin

KO Christelle Joy

UENO YUKA



WOMEN FOIL CADET
Korat 2017 : Asian Junior & Cadet Fencing Championships

26 Feb 2017
Terminal 21 Korat

page 1/1

1 NOGUCHI JULIA JPN

Tableau of 8

8 LEE Areta HKG    15/13

5 ZHU YALING CHN

4 FU YINGYING CHN    15/10

3 KANO ARISA JPN

6 WONG Maxine Jie Xin SIN    12/7

7 KO Christelle Joy HKG

2 UENO YUKA JPN    15/6

LEE Areta

Semi-finals

ZHU YALING
   15/7

WONG Maxine Jie Xin

UENO YUKA
   12/8

ZHU YALING

Final

UENO YUKA

   15/8
UENO YUKA
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Korat 2017 : Asian Junior & Cadet Fencing Championships

26 Feb 2017
Terminal 21 Korat

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 57 fencers)
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rank flag name and first name country
1 UENO YUKA JPN
2 ZHU YALING CHN
3 LEE Areta HKG
3 WONG Maxine Jie Xin SIN
5 KANO ARISA JPN
6 FU YINGYING CHN
7 KO Christelle Joy HKG
8 NOGUCHI JULIA JPN
9 TOSA YUKINO JPN

10 CATANTAN SAMANTHA KYLE PHI
11 CHOW Lily HKG
12 ESTEBAN MAXINE ISABEL PHI
13 KIM KYU LI KOR
14 CHOI YU MIN KOR
15 HERMAN Miya AUS
16 LIM Rachel Mary Li-Hsuen SIN
17 HULL Violet AUS
18 CHANG HSIN TPE
19 LATIFI SAMIN IRI
20 CHOI YU JIN KOR
21 WINONA LEODA LUNDY INA
22 LIN XIAOMEI CHN
23 SHIN KYUYEON KOR
24 TANG Tzu-Ching TPE
25 HUANG QIANQIAN CHN
26 MATIENZO MARICAR PHI
27 TAN Jia Lin SIN
28 MAJALI ROAA JOR
29 ALHOSANI LATIFA UAE
30 CHAN Denyse Wan Jing SIN
31 ZARESHARIFI FATAMEH IRI
32 SICARI Michela AUS
33 Doungpattra Sasinpat THA
34 CHANU ANITA IND
35 CHAN Pui Shan HKG
36 KHARRAM SHAHD UAE
37 MAKIAEI NEGAR IRI
38 BUCHANAN Courtney AUS
39 SAIKHANOVA Sayana KAZ
40 LEONG POU LEI MAC
41 ALBREIKI NOORA UAE
42 SHARMA KASHISH IND
43 Buakhong Benjaphon THA
44 KAUR ACHINT IND
45 Kentivit Napatsakorn THA
46 AHMAD PUAD AMIRAH SOFEA MAS

47 LU Ying-Ying TPE
48 ZAHARA WANDA FEBRINA INA
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 57 fencers)
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rank flag name and first name country
49 BATYRBEKOVA Marzhan KAZ
50 ZINOVA Viktoriya KAZ
51 BEKBOLAT Kamila KAZ
51 HO CHENG LAM MAC
53 Luknavongsa Praewa THA
54 RANI KHUSHBOO IND
55 ABAQUIN ANICA CATARINA PHI
56 Tivasasitr Tanyamaitorn THA
57 SHIH HUI-JOU TPE
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